Timelines - Jan - Apr 2026 Semester

Tentative SPOC timelines - Jan-Apr 2026

Event 4 Weeks -1 8 Weeks -1 12 Weeks 4 Weeks -1l| 8 Weeks -1
Start of course Jan 19, 2026 [Jan 19, 2026 |Jan 19, 2026 |Feb 16, 2026 | Feb 16, 2026
End of course Feb 13, 2026 |Mar 13, 2026 | Apr 10, 2026 |Mar 13, 2026 | Apr 10, 2026

Friday, April 17, 2026
Saturday, April 18, 2026
Sunday, April 19, 2026
Friday, April 24, 2026
Saturday, April 25, 2026
Sunday, April 26, 2026

Saturday, March 28, 2026

Sunday, March 29, 2026
Exam dates

2 Sessions on each date
9am-12 noon; 2pm-5pm

2 Sessions on each date
9am-12 noon; 2pm-3pm

Additional exam dates

Friday, March 27, 2026 Monday, April 20, 2026

Monday, April 27, 2026

Open enroliment

Nov, 17 2025

Close enroliment Jan 26 2026 - 5pm Feb 16 2026 - 5pm
Open exam registration

form Dec 18, 2025

Eg:e exam registration Feb 13, 2026- 5pm Feb 23, 2026 - 5pm
Open Share Info form Feb 16, 2026 Mar 02, 2026

Close Share Info form Feb 20, 2026 Mar 06, 2026




